
www.swsraz.net (702) 988-9980Contact Us

Who We Are

2025 Line Card

Our Agency is committed to providing
excellence in our market with our

Manufacturing Partners. We look to unite
knowledge-based sales, professional

service, and increased customer
engagement across all market

segments. 

Need Help?
 Support@swsraz.net

 
Order Processing: 
Orders@swsraz.net

Earl Brockert 
Principal

Earl@swsraz.net 
(480) 861-4801

Dan Roberts
Director of Sales

Droberts@swsraz.net 
(480) 828-2152

Clark Schmidt 
Account Manager
Clark@swsraz.net 

(702) 309-7960

Grady Lance
Specification Manager

Grady@swsraz.net 
(480) 599-4924

Jerod Alleman
 Key Account Manager

Jerod@swsraz.net 
(480) 329-8869

Walle Vo
 Inside Sales

Walle@swsraz.net 

Zach Melcher 
Quotations

Quotes@swsraz.net

Contacts

LAS VEGAS


